Technical Data Sheet F4B600
lifting and handling equipment      www.righettivacuumlifters.com
Verona – Italia  ◼  tel. +39 045 7157621  ◼  e-mail : info@righettisollevamenti.it
Vacuum Metal Sheet Lifter
serie F4B 600
● Battery operating system
● 4 suction pad d.310 mm
● fixed frame for horizontal lifting
● lifting capacity 600 kg
● Safety devices
M A D E  I N  I T A L Y
Available models
pads capacity  L  arms X (mm) Y (mm)
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm  min max min max Product code
4 310 600 1500 2 750 1100 1650 720 1000 F4B600/3-1500/750
      2000 2 750 1100 2150 720 1000 F4B600/3-2000/750
          1270 1100 2150 720 1500 F4B600/3-2000/1270
      3000 2 750 1100 3150 720 1000 F4B600/3-3000/750
          1270 1100 3150 720 1500 F4B600/3-3000/1270
Technical specification
Application Metal sheet, stainless steel, aluminum, plastic panels
Lifting capacity 600 kg
Suction pads No. 4 suction pads in vulcanized rubber, diameter 310 mm